CLASSI TERZE SCUOLA PRIMARIA

VIRGILIO ARIANNA 10/10/09
AGOSTA ROBERTA 24/06/09 B 9
CAPITANO SAMUELE 19/05/09 A 9
ROVISI GABRIELE 03/01/10 A 8
GIOVANNI

SANTORO GABRIELE 28/10/09 B 8
ALFANO MIRIANA 10/10/09 A 8
GUERCIO MARIKA 27/08/09 A 8
LA LUCE GIORGIO 20/05/09 A 8



CANGEMI

LA SALA

SALA

CLASSI TERZE SCUOLA PRIMARIA

16/12/09

MARIA 09/09/09 A 7
ANDREA

GIUSEPPE 13/08/09 c 7
CRISTIAN 10/08/09 A 7

CLASSI QUARTE SCUOLA PRIMARIA



VULTAGGIO

PALERMO

LA FAUCI

DIACONU

BARBERA

VENZA

RALLO

GATTO

SIMONE

LORENZO

LUDOVICA

ALEXANDRA
IOANA

VITO

GIOVANNI

ANGELA

DANIELE

15/01/09

08/12/08

15/10/08

14/10/08

16/07/08

17/04/08

20/03/08

04/04/09
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DI MITRI

LAMBERTI

MELLINA

RANCHETTI

SEMAN
ABDU

COSTA

FRANCESCO

RICCARDO

MATTIA

MATILDE

AMIR

EDOARDO

23/03/09

12/03/09

04/12/08

15/10/08

20/05/08

12/03/08



POLISANO

ODDO

BERTOLINO

CUSA

DAVI'

MORICI

BANDI

DAIDONE

CLASSI QUINTE SCUOLA PRIMARIA

FRANCESCO

CRISTIAN

MARTA

AURORA

ALICE

EMANUELE

VALERIA

FRANCESCO

12/06/07

29/10/07

25/10/07

19/10/07

26/05/07

03/05/07

30/10/07

07/10/07

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

N
ol

w
©

w
©

39

w
©

w
(o)}

w
(o)}



MESSINA

SANTORO

COTUGNO

CIPOLLA

TORELLA

GIUSEPPE

MARCO

SAMUEL
JOHN

ANTONINO

SARA

03/04/07

11/02/07

21/05/07

16/05/07

28/04/07
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11



